2025 CDBG Awards

Grantee
Bear River AOG
Bear River AOG
Bicknell
Brigham City
Washington Terrace
Washington Terrace
Five County AOG
Five County AOG
Grantsville
Lynndyl
Manti
Grand County
Mountainland AOG
Mountainland AOG
Salina
Sevier County
R6 Regional Council
R6 Regional Council
R6 Regional Council
Southeastern RDA
Southeastern RDA
Southeastern RDA
Tooele County
Levan
Uintah Basin AOG
Uintah Basin AOG
Vernal
Wallsburg
Wallsburg
Wayne County
Marriot-Slaterville
Trenton
Emery
Green River

Project
Admin/Planning
SFHR/Home Buyer Assistance

Community Garden Greenhouse

Senior Center Sidewalks
Playground Equipment
Sidewalk Improvements
Admin/Planning
Land Purchase
Apple Street Water Line
Water Pump
Senior Center Improvments
Arroyo Crossing
Admin/Planning
SFHR
Park Improvements
Food Bank
Planning
Admin/Planning
SFHR
Admin/Planning
Planning
SFHR
Admin/Planning
Pickelball
Admin/Planning
SFHR/Home Buyer Assistance
Housing Infrastructure
Storm Water Removal
Storm Water Planning
Ambulance
Sewer Construction
Cemetery Road Improvements
Park Bathrooms

Main Street Planning

Ammount Awarded

$50,000.00
$560,680.00
$30,501.00
$200,000.00
$123,542.00
$116,807.00
$50,000.00
$1,022,431.00
$250,000.00
$40,684.00
$236,152.00
$423,558.00
$50,000.00
$390,849.00
$182,664.00
$205,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$174,000.00
$50,000.00
$110,475.00
$50,000.00
$379,784.00
$350,000.00
$176,560.00
$70,000.00
$265,179.00
$200,000.00
$41,807.00
$500,000.00
$53,151.00



