2025 CDBG Awards

Grantee	Project	Ammount Awarded
Bear River AOG	Admin/Planning	\$50,000.00
Bear River AOG	SFHR/Home Buyer Assistance	\$560,680.00
Bicknell	Community Garden Greenhouse	\$30,501.00
Brigham City	Senior Center Sidewalks	\$200,000.00
Washington Terrace	Playground Equipment	\$123,542.00
Washington Terrace	Sidewalk Improvements	\$116,807.00
Five County AOG	Admin/Planning	\$50,000.00
Five County AOG	Land Purchase	\$1,022,431.00
Grantsville	Apple Street Water Line	\$250,000.00
Lynndyl	Water Pump	\$40,684.00
Manti	Senior Center Improvments	\$236,152.00
Grand County	Arroyo Crossing	\$423,558.00
Mountainland AOG	Admin/Planning	\$50,000.00
Mountainland AOG	SFHR	\$390,849.00
Salina	Park Improvements	\$182,664.00
Sevier County	Food Bank	\$205,000.00
R6 Regional Council	Planning	\$50,000.00
R6 Regional Council	Admin/Planning	\$50,000.00
R6 Regional Council	SFHR	\$100,000.00
Southeastern RDA	Admin/Planning	\$50,000.00
Southeastern RDA	Planning	\$50,000.00
Southeastern RDA	SFHR	\$174,000.00
Tooele County	Admin/Planning	\$50,000.00
Levan	Pickelball	\$110,475.00
Uintah Basin AOG	Admin/Planning	\$50,000.00
Uintah Basin AOG	SFHR/Home Buyer Assistance	\$379,784.00
Vernal	Housing Infrastructure	\$350,000.00
Wallsburg	Storm Water Removal	\$176,560.00
Wallsburg	Storm Water Planning	\$70,000.00
Wayne County	Ambulance	\$265,179.00
Marriot-Slaterville	Sewer Construction	\$200,000.00
Trenton	Cemetery Road Improvements	\$41,807.00
Emery	Park Bathrooms	\$500,000.00
Green River	Main Street Planning	\$53,151.00